
1º Condutor Lic Nº

Hélder Silva 2127

José Correia 866

António Rodrigues 2855

Sérgio Nogueira 1544

Nuno Guimarães 317

Victor Bessa 3299

Pedro Marques 2852

Vitor Pascoal 2795

Gabriela Correia 867

Pedro Silva 2325

Daniel Vilaça 2460

Luis Nunes 1991

José Pedro Gomes 2317

Daniela Marques 2933

Manuel Pereira 1132

Francisco Morgado 2970

José Salgado 1188

Joaquim Teixeira 1133

Manuel Rocha E Sousa 2995

67 José Carlos Magalhães 2341 José Carlos Magalhães 2341 Fiat Punto R3D 7106 9 A1 Turismo 2

Paulo Silva 2934

Jose Almeida 2308

Parcidio Summavielle 2034

Alberto Pereira 979

José Borges 2904

Rute Brás 2201

Bruno Carvalho 968

Cláudio Baptista 3752

Martine Pereira 3573

Fernando Salgueiro 2024

Ricardo Loureiro 1846

Carlos Alberto Oliveira 2445

144 Celso Fonseca 2941 Celso Fonseca 2941 Citroen Saxo 8024 14 Legends 99 CPLM

Gonçalo Antunes 3420

Luís Silva 728

Abilio Aparício 2122

Francisco Milheiro 3616

Miguel Gonçalves 1190

Sonia Pereira 2482

Joao Macedo 2791

Eva Laranjeira 2340 CPM 1300

Tiago Santos 550 CPM 1300

Rita Matos 2337 CPM 1300

Armando Freitas 2992 CPM 1300

Rui Amorim 3146 CPM 1300

Daniela Ferreira 1627 CPM 1300

Paulo Pereira 3764 CPM 1300

Martim Pereira 973 CPM 1300

João Santos CPM 1300

Domingos Fernandes 1267 CPCM 1300

José Pedro Figueiredo 2019 CPCM 1300

A Comissão Organizadora 29/03/2022Total Inscritos: 51

191 José Pedro Figueiredo 2019 Datsun 1200 6635 24

187 Domingos Fernandes 1267 AUTOBIANCHI A 112 5788 23

185 João Santos

182 Paulo Pereira 3764 SUZUKI SWIFT GTI 8625 22

FIAT PUNTO 85 SPORT 6560 22

184 Martim Pereira 973 FIAT CINQUECENTO 8124 22

181 Daniela Ferreira 1627 CITROEN C1 8308 22

177 Rui Amorim

173 Rita Matos 2337 FIAT UNO 45S 8337 22

3146 Citroen AX Sport 7541 22

175 Armando Freitas 2992 TOYOTA STARLET (EP 81) 5886 22

172 Tiago Santos 550 Citroen AX Sport 6259 22

171 Eva Laranjeira 2340 PEUGEOT 205 Rallye 8461 22

169 Joao Macedo 2791 BMW 328 is 6868 16 Legends Livre CPLM

CPLM

160 Sonia Pereira 2482 SEAT IBIZA CUPRA 6244 15 Legends 99

153 Francisco Milheiro 3616 CITROEN SAXO 8056 14

CPLM

Legends 99 CPLM

155 Miguel Gonçalves 1190 BMW E36 Coupe 7803 16 Legends livre

146 Gonçalo Antunes 3420 Citroen AX Gti 6541 14 Legends 99

Legends 99 CPLM

CPLM

150 Luís Silva 728 BMW E30 M3 8635 16 Legends livre

152 Abilio Aparício 2122 Peugeot 205 7560 15

CPLM

112 Ricardo Loureiro 1846 FORD ESCORT MK II 6677 18 G5 CPCM

141 Carlos Alberto Oliveira 2445 Ford Sierra Cosworth RS 7876 16 Legends 90 CPLM

TRF - B Turismo 3

111 Fernando Salgueiro 2024 FORD ESCORT MK II 5677 18 G5

90

CPCM

Martine Pereira 3573 Renault Clio Cup 7528 12

88 Cláudio Baptista 3752 Peugeot 208 7563 11 A1 Turismo 3

Turismo 3

80 Bruno Carvalho 968 CITROEN SAXO 8203 11

A 1

75 José Borges 2904 CITROEN C2 R2 6737 11

E 1 - C Turismo 3

E 1 - C Turismo 3

79 Rute Brás 2201 PEUGEOT 206 RC 6038 12

E 1 - C Turismo 3

Turismo 2

71 Parcidio Summavielle 2034 Renault Clio RS (R3) 7200 12 A1

72 Alberto Pereira 979 HONDA CIVIC TYPE R 8567 12

68 Paulo Silva 2934 Audi RS3 LMS 7152 10

Turismo 3

TCR Turismo 2

69 Jose Almeida 2308 VW GOLF GTI (R35) 6666 10 TRF - A

TCR Turismo 2

Turismo 2

59 Joaquim Teixeira 1133 Seat CUPRA TCR (SEQ) 7155 10 TCR

66 Manuel Rocha E Sousa 2995 CUPRA CUPRA TCR (SEQ) 7153 10

47 Francisco Morgado 2970 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII 6099 8

Turismo 2

A2 Turismo 1

55 José Salgado 1188 MINI COPER S 8745 11 E1 C

A 2 Turismo 1

Turismo 1

35 Daniela Marques 2933 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI 6467 8 N2

44 Manuel Pereira 1132 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 6479 8

31 Luis Nunes 1991 Skoda Fabia R5 7277 7

Turismo 1

E 1 - FIA Turismo 1

32 José Pedro Gomes 2317 OPEL ASTRA 8018 8 E 1 - FIA

GT GT

GT

24 Pedro Silva 2325 PORSCHE 997 GT3 5743 5 GT

30 Daniel Vilaça 2460 NISSAN NISMO 370 Z 8864 5

22 Vitor Pascoal 2795 Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (991) 7972 5

GT

GT GT

23 Gabriela Correia 867 MERCEDES-AMG GT4 8469 5 GT

GT GT

Protótipos B

15 Victor Bessa 3299 RADICAL CLUB SPORT 8085 1 C3

21 Pedro Marques 2852 PORSCHE 991 GT3 CUP 8182 5

7 Sérgio Nogueira 1544 OSELLA PA 21 S EVO 5957 3

Protótipos B

CN Protótipos A

8 Nuno Guimarães 317 SILVERCAR S2 8297 1 CM

1 Hélder Silva 2127 OSELLA PA2000 EVO2-PA.30 7097 3 E2-SC

E2-SC Protótipos A

Protótipos A

2 José Correia 866 NORMA FC20 M20FC 8929 3 E2-SC

6 António Rodrigues 2855 SilverCar EF10 8906 3

Protótipos A
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